
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

St.Nr. 

15 

5 

3 

4 

8 

16 

10 

13 

18 

17 

20 

6 

Name 

Phyra 

Hafnerbach 1 

Hafnerberg Nöstach 1 

Hafnerbach 2 

Furth 

Ludweis 

Kilb 

Puchberg 

Weikertschlag 

Hafnerberg Nöstach 2 

Pulkau 

Jahrings 

Runden 

81 

80 

79 

78 

78 

78 

77 

77 

76 

75 

74 

74 

Diff. 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

3 Runden 

3 Runden 

3 Runden 

4 Runden 

4 Runden 

5 Runden 

6 Runden 

7 Runden 

7 Runden 

Beste Zeit. 

57.622 

57.683 

58.155 

59.108 

59.145 

58.846 

59.113 

58.140 

58.492 

1:01.052 

58.924 

59.908 

Gesamtzeit 

1:19:52.882 

1:20:12.640 

1:19:53.713 

1:19:58.177 

1:19:59.038 

1:20:06.145 

1:19:57.616 

1:20:08.872 

1:20:09.537 

1:20:18.757 

1:20:01.018 

1:20:11.958 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

1 Runde 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

45,630 

Beste Rundenzeit 

57.622 

Beste Geschw. 

46,857 

Beste Runde von 

15 - Phyra 
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Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung 

Rennleiter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Wachauring 

Karttag 9.10.22 
LJ NÖ 

Race 

Rennen started at 15:39:05 

Wachauring 0,750 km 

09.10.2022 15:11 


